college along with the seal of the institution in the format prescribed is required to be
submitted. 

2.3 REGISTRATION

2.3.1 Interested teams are required to register by filling out the registration form through
this Q.R. Code or fill out this Google form (https://forms.gle/2zG6XzFwhfB3RkoG7)

2.3.2 The participation fees shall be 2700   INR (Two thousand Seven Hundred only)
per team for all the teams. This does not include accommodation. 

2.3.3 The teams that require accommodation will have to pay an additional amount of INR     

2.3.4     The details for payment are as follows:

2.3.5 The fee, once paid, is non-refundable.

[...]

1.Each team shall consist of two members. 

5. REGISTRATION

i. Interested teams are required to register by filling out the registration form through
this Q.R. Code, or fill out this Google form (https://forms.gle/qPd41nedn9wvC78D6)

ii. The participation fees shall be  1800  INR per team (Rs. One Thousand Eight Hundred)
for all the teams. This does not include accommodation. 

iii. The teams that require accommodation will have to pay additional amount of  Rs 3000
INR (Rs. Three thousand only) towards the same. 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

OF 

CLIENT COUNSELLING COMPETITION